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Women / 2 / Child
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Svina Narang2025
Twisters Sports

8.900 8.675 9.4009.125 36.100
2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Madeline Cogbill2029
Twisters Sports

9.350 7.750 8.8759.250 35.225
1 10 1 2 2 

2 

Laila Young2031
Twisters Sports

8.850 8.300 8.7009.025 34.875
3 5 3 4 3 

3 

Elaina Moncrief2023
Rising Star

8.550 8.275 8.7508.950 34.525
4T 6 4 3 4 

4 

Peyton Conley2030
Twisters Sports

8.550 8.400 8.3508.625 33.925
4T 4 7 6 5 

5 

Melissa Ricks2003
Demaray's

8.050 8.250 8.5508.925 33.775
8 7 5 5 6 

6 

Grayce Whelan2006
Demaray's

8.375 8.200 8.2258.575 33.375
6 8 8 7 7 

7 

Audrey Ebey2022
Rising Star

8.250 8.100 8.0758.675 33.100
7 9 6 8 8 

8 

Riley Nothelfer2024
Rising Star

8.000 8.550 7.2008.500 32.250
9T 3 9 11 9 

9 

Ridhima Motewar2005
Demaray's

7.800 8.675 7.4008.325 32.200
11 1T 10 10 10 

10 

Lucy Sergunina2009
Demaray's

7.650 6.800 6.7007.900 29.050
13 11 13 14 11 

11 

Abirami Palaniappan2015
Demaray's

7.750 6.150 6.9008.150 28.950
12 13 11 13 12 

12 

Gabriella Libot2007
Demaray's

8.000 5.250 7.5258.000 28.775
9T 15 12 9 13 

13 

Shruti Krishnamurthy2014
Demaray's

5.800 6.300 6.6007.150 25.850
14 12 15 15 14 

14 

Brielle Ordone2011
Demaray's

0.000 6.100 7.0507.525 20.675
15 14 14 12 15 

15 
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Women / 2 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Cossio2026
Twisters Sports

9.500 9.475 9.4759.450 37.900
1T 2 3 3 1 

1 

Talia Rapoport2027
Twisters Sports

9.150 9.550 9.5009.300 37.500
3 1 5 2 2 

2 

Hannia Gomez2032
Twisters Sports

9.500 8.600 9.5759.500 37.175
1T 9 2 1 3 

3 

Adrienne Kwok2019
Menlo Sparks

8.750 9.275 9.2009.525 36.750
4T 4 1 4 4 

4 

Sarah Simon2016
Menlo Sparks

8.650 9.350 9.1009.150 36.250
6 3 6 5 5 

5 

Gabriella Honda2017
Menlo Sparks

8.750 9.000 8.6759.025 35.450
4T 6 7 7 6 

6 

Maya Garcia2018
Menlo Sparks

8.450 8.750 8.7509.375 35.325
12 7 4 6 7 

7 

Naomi Rivera2028
Twisters Sports

8.600 9.100 8.4758.950 35.125
7 5 8 9 8 

8 

Arielle Blumenfeld2021
Menlo Sparks

8.100 8.425 8.5758.725 33.825
15T 10 9T 8 9 

9 

Valeria Sanchez2002
Demaray's

8.575 8.725 7.9008.225 33.425
8 8 13 10 10 

10 

Lourlea Nieto2012
Demaray's

8.300 8.350 7.8508.725 33.225
14 11 9T 11 11 

11 

Sherya Gosavi2004
Demaray's

8.550 8.200 7.4258.650 32.825
9 12 11 13 12 

12 

Vanessa Sanchez2001
Demaray's

8.100 7.100 6.4507.975 29.625
15T 13 14 15 13 

13 

Jolie Montes2013
Demaray's

8.425 5.100 7.7507.925 29.200
13 14 15 12 14 

14 

Hannah Hodnett2008
Demaray's

8.525 4.850 6.5508.500 28.425
10 15 12 14 15 

15 

Fatima Diawara2010
Demaray's

8.500 4.350 5.8507.475 26.175
11 16 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters Sports * 113.275 28.350 28.125 28.250 28.550
11 1 1

2026 Natalia Cossio 9.500 9.475 9.4759.450
2032 Hannia Gomez 9.500 9.5759.500
2029 Madeline Cogbill 9.350
2027 Talia Rapoport 9.550 9.5009.300
2028 Naomi Rivera 9.100

2 Menlo Sparks * 108.875 26.150 27.625 28.050 27.050
22 2 2

2019 Adrienne Kwok 8.750 9.275 9.2009.525
2017 Gabriella Honda 8.750 9.000
2016 Sarah Simon 8.650 9.350 9.1009.150
2018 Maya Garcia 8.7509.375

3 Demaray's * 102.375 25.650 25.750 26.300 24.675
33 3 3

2002 Valeria Sanchez 8.575 8.725 7.900
2004 Sherya Gosavi 8.550 8.650
2008 Hannah Hodnett 8.525
2005 Ridhima Motewar 8.675
2012 Lourlea Nieto 8.350 8.725
2003 Melissa Ricks 8.5508.925
2006 Grayce Whelan 8.225

4 Rising Star * 99.875 24.800 24.925 26.125 24.025
44 4 4

2023 Elaina Moncrief 8.550 8.275 8.7508.950
2022 Audrey Ebey 8.250 8.100 8.0758.675
2024 Riley Nothelfer 8.000 8.550 7.2008.500
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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Leung3023
Gold Star

9.225 9.100 9.3509.625 37.300
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Teresa Tao3032
Gold Star

9.250 9.050 9.2759.125 36.700
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Abby Tsao3033
Gold Star

9.225 9.350 8.5759.175 36.325
2T 1 2 9 3 

3 

Maya Jacobson3015
Gold Star

8.750 9.025 9.1008.925 35.800
8 4 4T 3 4 

4 

Maura Guzzi3061
Rising Star

8.600 8.900 8.6508.925 35.075
11T 6 4T 8 5 

5 

Elsa Skousen3031
Gold Star

8.475 8.850 8.7258.775 34.825
13 7 6T 6 6 

6 

Madison Evans3063
Rising Star

8.200 8.950 8.5008.775 34.425
16 5 6T 10 7 

7 

Isabella Pepelis3065
Rising Star

8.850 8.425 8.8758.125 34.275
7 9 8 4 8 

8 

Skyler Smith3062
Rising Star

9.050 8.250 8.8258.025 34.150
5 10 9 5 9 

9 

Macy Martin3008
Gold Country

8.900 8.700 8.2007.475 33.275
6 8 12 13 10 

10 

Audrey M McAthie3067
Rising Star

8.725 8.000 8.7007.825 33.250
9 13 11 7 11 

11 

Sophia  Nolan3003
Cal-Star 

9.100 8.150 8.2757.400 32.925
4 11 13 11T 12 

12 

Hazel Periera3001
Cal-Star 

8.600 7.800 8.2758.000 32.675
11T 15 10 11T 13 

13 

Lilliana Lawton3066
Rising Star

8.625 8.050 7.6507.325 31.650
10 12 14 15 14 

14 

Amber Ditona3071
Sparta Gymnastics

8.350 7.700 7.8257.225 31.100
14 16 15 14 15 

15 

Julia Kiser3010
Gold Country

8.225 7.925 7.0756.725 29.950
15 14 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giulia Kossev3014
Gold Star

9.150 9.275 9.4009.075 36.900
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Herbert3005
Gold Country

9.050 9.225 9.1258.825 36.225
7T 2 5 2 2 

2 

Weronika Pabis3027
Gold Star

9.250 8.850 9.0259.050 36.175
1 7 3 3 3 

3 

Anika Wahi3034
Gold Star

9.075 9.075 8.7509.100 36.000
6 3 1 5 4 

4 

Paeton Ferrante3006
Gold Country

9.175 9.000 8.8508.800 35.825
3 5 6 4 5 

5 

McKinley Nguyen3007
Gold Country

8.825 8.900 8.6759.000 35.400
10 6 4 6 6 

6 

Neve Reinkens3009
Gold Country

9.100 9.050 7.6758.725 34.550
5 4 7 14 7 

7 

Sierra Lazzarini3002
Cal-Star 

9.050 8.375 8.5758.050 34.050
7T 8 14 8 8 

8 

Yoomi Ishikawa3072
Sparta Gymnastics

8.250 8.250 8.4508.650 33.600
16 9 8 9T 9 

9 

Rina Munakata3069
Sparta Gymnastics

8.925 8.000 8.0258.350 33.300
9 10T 10 13 10 

10 

Jessica Hernandez3073
Sparta Gymnastics

8.800 7.500 8.6258.200 33.125
11 14 11 7 11 

11 

Isabella  Cogan3064
Rising Star

8.650 8.000 8.4508.000 33.100
12 10T 15T 9T 12 

12 

Grace Baker3070
Sparta Gymnastics

8.550 7.875 8.2508.375 33.050
13 13 9 11 13 

13 

Julisa Arellano3068
Rising Star

9.225 7.350 8.2258.075 32.875
2 15 13 12 14 

14 

Lina Wolski3074
Sparta Gymnastics

8.300 8.000 7.4508.175 31.925
15 10T 12 15 15 

15 

Annie Koruga3004
Demaray's

8.450 7.225 6.3258.000 30.000
14 16 15T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gold Star * 111.400 27.725 27.725 27.925 28.025
11 1 1

3032 Teresa Tao 9.250 9.2759.125
3027 Weronika Pabis 9.250
3023 Skylar Leung 9.225 9.100 9.3509.625
3033 Abby Tsao 9.350 9.175
3014 Giulia Kossev 9.275 9.400

2 Gold Country * 107.875 27.325 27.275 26.625 26.650
22 2 2

3006 Paeton Ferrante 9.175 9.000 8.8508.800
3009 Neve Reinkens 9.100 9.050
3005 Alyssa Herbert 9.050 9.225 9.1258.825
3007 McKinley Nguyen 8.6759.000

3 Rising Star * 105.625 27.125 26.275 25.825 26.400
33 3 3

3068 Julisa Arellano 9.225
3062 Skyler Smith 9.050 8.825
3065 Isabella Pepelis 8.850 8.425 8.8758.125
3063 Madison Evans 8.950 8.775
3061 Maura Guzzi 8.900 8.925
3067 Audrey M McAthie 8.700

4 Sparta Gymnastics * 101.225 26.275 24.250 25.375 25.325
45 5 4

3069 Rina Munakata 8.925 8.000 8.350
3073 Jessica Hernandez 8.800 8.625
3070 Grace Baker 8.550 8.2508.375
3072 Yoomi Ishikawa 8.250 8.4508.650
3074 Lina Wolski 8.000

5 Cal-Star * 99.650 26.750 24.325 23.450 25.125
54 4 5

3003 Sophia  Nolan 9.100 8.150 8.2757.400
3002 Sierra Lazzarini 9.050 8.375 8.5758.050
3001 Hazel Periera 8.600 7.800 8.2758.000
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